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State Representative

Seventh

Plymouth

District

o 5 S

> O 3* -r o

Ablngton

Precinct 1

2.

Holbrook

Precinct 1

2.

3.

4.

Whitman
Precinct 1

2.

3.

4.

TOTALS

962
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State Representative

Tenth

Plymouth

District _ o o

|2i

-S2
o ro

Ld - y
: CD XI

a) ^ oj

>

BROCKTON
Ward 2, Precinct B 342 237

Ward 4, Precinct B 448 386
C 520 483

•• D 286 273

Wards, Precinct A 428 175

• B 513 256
" C 819 295

D 478 295

Ward 6, Precinct B 622 285

West Bndgewater

Precinct 1 451 753

2 478 787

TOTALS 5,385 4,225 10,211

Eleventh

Plymouth
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State Representative

Eighth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Ward 5, Precinct 1

.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

O o y

TOTALS.

^^1

m
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State Representative

Eleventh

Suffolk

District

g2 £

CD p

BOSTON
Ward 11, Precinct 9.

10...

Ward 19, Precinct 2,

8...

9...

Ward 20, Precinct 1.

2...

4,..

6...

Brookline

Precinct 12

13
14

15

16

TOTALS

339
424
838
406
333

545
506
455
704

663
764
761
870
972

8.580 14,480

Twelfth

Suffolk

District w m b
U __ 0)

E oQ

« ^ ra

rvi i/ixi

-J o ^
q: CD a

™ C T3 - 5"°
-J 5 c

'5) 4"

< o 1^

EoS

BOSTON



416 P.D. 43

State Representative

Thirteenth
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State Representative

Sixteenth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Ward 18. Precinct 8.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

22.

23.

977
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State Representative

Eighteenth

Suffolk

District—
Continued

.2 c-=
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State Representative

Twenty-first

Suffolk

District y-v 1^ C

00 OO

CHELSEA
Ward 3. Precinct 2.

MALDEN
Wards. Precinct 1.

,, 2.

REVERE
Ward 1. Precinct 4.

Ward 2. Precinct 1.

Ward 3, Precinct 1

.

., 2.

• 3.

Ward 4, Precinct 1

.

„ 2.

• 3.
„ 4

Ward 5. Precinct 4.

,. 5

Ward 6. Precinct 1

.

" 2.

3.

TOTALS

481
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State Representative

Second

Worcester

District—
Continued

GARDNER
Ward 1, Precinct A.

., g

Ward 2, Precinct A.

B.

Ward 3, Precinct A.

• B.

Ward 4, Precinct A.
.. g

Wards. Precinct A.
., 3

Royalston

Precinct 1

2

Templeton

Precinct 1

2

3

4

Winchendon
Precinct 1

2

TOTALS

5^2

§51
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State Representative

Fourth

Worcester

District—
Continued

y E s
Q. O o
oiiE
0) .^ QJ

Ward 4, Precinct A.
.. g

Ward 5. Precinct A.
.. g

TOTALS

754
875

1,046

922
9.031 1,838 10.869

Fifth

Worcester

District

0) o S

i.i <"

5t"g

Barre

Precinct 1

2

Brookfleld

East Brookfleld ...

New Braintree

North Brookfleld .

Oakham
Paxton

Spencer

Precinct 1

2

3

Warren

Precinct A

B
West Brookfleld ..

TOTALS

398
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State Representative

Seventh $ » y 5 ^ =

Worcester °^2 55-^

District ill ^It
c oQ -Q occ
r o

Auburn

Precinct 1

2

3

4
5

Millbury

Precinct 1

2

3

4

5

Oxford

Precinct 1

2

3

TOTALS 7,269 5,811 3 532 13,615

493
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State Representative

Ninth

Worcester

District—
Continued

O 3Kz a

3$i

E oQ

2.

" 3.

4.

TOTALS

457 722

691 857
654 884

7,890 5,208 316 13,414

Tenth

Worcester

District

> oQ

Medway
Precinct 1 .

2.

Mllford

Precinct 1 ,

2.

3.,

4.

5.,

Upton

TOTALS

659
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